
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

4040 52nd  Street,  N.W, 

Day Tuesday 

The Vice  President  began  his  da y at  (place). Date 
October 15,  1963 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

6 

7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Time 

8:10 
8:45 
9:33 

10:00 
11:01 

12:05 

1:00 
3:00 
3:35 
4:00 
4:15 

4:45 
6:30 
6:55 
7:00 
7:20 
7:30 
8:15 
9:15 

10:25 
11:10 
1:10 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo LD 

t 
t 

f 

t 

Activity (include  visited  by)* 

To the  White  House 
Legislative Leaders  Breakfast 
To National  Airport,  arriving  Main  Terminal  at  9:50 
To New  York  City,  arriving  at  11:00 
To ITT  -  Speak  to  Plans  for  Progress  meeting  there,  depart  ITT  w/  Dave  Dubinsky 

Leo Stohlberg,  Joe  Moran,  IS,  MF 
Arrive Schrader's  Manufacturing  Co.  -  visit  w/  workers  -  joined  there  by 

Dave Dubinsky 
To NY  Post  for  luncheon,  arriving  at  1:30 
To Norman  Norell's,  arriving  at  3:15 
To Americana  Hotel  w/  Joe  Moran,  arriving  at  3:45 
Walter Jenkins  -  re:  Jetstar,  schedule  cancellations , et c 
Secretary McNamara  -  concerning  rumors  about  Ken  Belieu  and  Cy  Vance  being 

"Lyndon's boys  and  headed  for  new  assignments." 
Nap 
Gov. Connally  -  re:  President's  visit  to  Texas 
Handshake w/  NY  Police  Commissioner  Sylvester  Garamella 
To Liberal  Party  Reception  in  Princess  Room 
To suite 
Horace Busby  -  re:  additions  to  Liberal  Party  Speech 
Dinner in  suite  w/  Joe  Moran , IS,  MF 
To Ballroom  to  address  Liberal  Party  of  NYC 
To Idlewild  Airport , w / IS,  MF,  arriving  at  11:05 
To LB  J Ranch , Texas,  arrivin g at  1:00 
Visiting i n den  w/  Mr.  Kellam  and W.J.  until  3:00  a.m. 

Expenditure 
Code 

$30 

Selected names  should  be  underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP - Special Plane 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR - Train 

Notes concerning  the Vice President's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

21 11:10 

4 10:00 

Idlewild, Airport, 
NYC 

National Airport 

AF Jetstar 

Eastern Air 
Lines 

Shuttle 

W Jenkins, Dolores 
Stacks, Ken  Gaddis, 
MF 

MF 

LBJ Ranch,  Tex. 

NYC 

1:00. Met b y Dale 
Malechek, 
Dale Meeks, 
Mr. Kellam 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


