VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON DAILY DIARY

Day_Tuesday

October 15, 1963

The Vice President began his day at (place) 4040 52nd Street, N.W.

Entry	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*			
No.		Lo	LD				
1	8:10			To the White House			
2	8:45			Legis1ative Leaders Breakfast			
3	9:33	i		To Мякжжжжжжжя National Airport, arriving Main Terminal at 9:50			
4	10:00			To New York City, arriving at 11:00	\$30		
5	11:01			To ITT - Speak to Plans for Progress meeting there, depart ITT w/ Dave Dubinsky Leo Stohlberg, Joe Moran, IS, MF			
6	12:05			Arrive Schrader's Manufacturing Co visit w/ workers - joined there by			
_				Dave Dubinsky			
7	1:00			To NY Post for luncheon, arriving at 1:30			
8	3:00	İ		To Norman Norell's, arriving at 3:15			
9	3:35			To Americana Hotel w/ Joe Moran, arriving at 3:45			
10	4:00		t	Walter Jenkins - re Jetstar, schedule cancellations, etc. Secretary McNamara - concerning rumors about Ken Belieu and Cy Vance being			
11	4:15		t	"Lyndon's boys and headed for new assignments."			
12	4:45			Nap			
13	6:30		f	Gov. Connally - re President's visit to Texas			
14	6:55	l		Handshake w/ NY Police Commissioner Sylvester Garamella			
15	7:00			To Liberal Party Reception in Princess Room			
16	7:20			To suite			
17	7:30		t	Horace Busby - re additions to Liberal Party Speech			
18	8:15			Dinner in suite w/ Joe Moran, IS, MF			
19	9:15			To Ballroom to address Liberal Party of NYC			
20	10:25			To Idlewild Airport, w/ IS, MF, arriving at 11:05			
21	11:10			To LBJ Ranch, Texas, arriving at 1:00			
22	1:10			Visiting in den w/ Mr. Kellamand W.J. until 3:00 a.m.			

f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment

T - Tips

SP - Special Plane

RR - Train

es concerning the Vice President's Activity

TRAVEL ACTIVITY												
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**					
21		Idlewild, Airport, NYC	AF Jetstar	W Jenkins, Dolores Stacks, Ken Gaddis, MF	LBJ Ranch, Tex.	1:00	Met by Dale Malechek, Dale Meeks, mr. Kellam					
4	10:00	National Airport	Eastern Air Lines Shuttle	MF	NYC							
				•			,					
		`										

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.